Free Call:	 1800 337 366
Free Fax:	 1800 659 963
e-mail:	 info@radioparts.com.au
web:	 www.radioparts.com.auThis document was last modified on October 25, 2017 12:08 PM.
PRODUCT INFO SHEET
AMP-D20BR
CLASS D STEREO BLUETOOTH
AMPLIFIER
BACK
FOR UP TO DATE
INFORMATION AND
PRICING, PLEASE
CHECK THE RADIO
PARTS WEB SITE @
Features
•	 Bluetooth receiver for wireless high fidelity
audio from portable devices
•	 Audio inputs: RCAx2 + 3.5 Mini jack
•	 Internal microphone
•	 RS232 controller
•	 Input selection
•	 Volume/treble/bass/balance adjustment
•	 Limit and loudness on/off switch (dip switch)
•	 Stereo/mono selectable
•	 Includes remote, mounting ears and power
supply
Specifications
•	 Output power: 2x17W @ 4OTHD 1% RMS
(2x20W MAX)
•	 Frequency response: 35Hz~50KHz(-3dB)
•	 Input sensitivity: 330mV (17W 4O)
•	 Input impedance (audio): 10K
•	 Power input: DC24V
•	 Power consumption: 40W (17W 1% 4O)
•	 Bridge mode support 40W for speak out
(Mono Type)
ORDER CODE:	 01458227
AVAILABILITY:	 IN STOCK
Efficient Class D amp design, that
occupies little space and requires no
ventilation, yet provides 20W RMS x 2CH
output.
Accepts two line level sources and
Bluetooth acts as a third input.
Switchable limiter provides overdrive
protection in permanent installations.
Switchable loudness control greatly
improves overall sound quality when
played at a low level in an office or at
home. 9-pin serial interface allows RS-
232 control by external devices.
STREAM MUSIC
VIA YOUR BLUETOOTH ENABLED DEVICE